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S2

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

The cat

Carl

The girls

I

Marvin and Erin

The sly fox

Their house

My parents

Jenny

Are you

Example: Mom is going to Paris.

Subjects and Predicates

Use the following subjects in sentences of your own. Make sure to use 

the verbs in their present forms. 
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